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Modern 40x40 Luxury Soft 2-ply napkin has been developed by Modern Paper
with advanced technology and sustainable materials to create our serviettes,
blending luxury softness and strength. It combines convenience with eco-friendly
materials, making it an ideal choice for sustainable practices with a luxury touch.
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@ Modern Paper is committed to the responsible sourcing of products
to promise to protect forests.
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We are proud to offer FSC® certified products that support « N
responsible forestry for protecting both our planet and people. h i)

The Forest Stewardship Council®(FSC) system ensures

sustainable sourcing practices that protect our natural FESC [SREysrorau
environment for future generations. Forest Stewardship Council®
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Modern Luxury Soft 40x40 1/8 Napkins - SERV.3004
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Technical

Specifications

Delivery Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Number of Sheets
Packs In A Box

Box In A Pallet
Transport Unit Per Layer
Layer Per Pallet

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Volume (dm3)

Folded Length
200

Unfolded Width
400

Quality
WHITE- VIRGIN

Ply
2

Consumer Units
(Pack)

5065013943138
Plastic

125

100
200

200

Modern Luxury Soft 40x40 1/8 Napkins - SERV.3004

Folded Width

100
Number of Sheets
125

Fold
1/8

Transport Units
(Box)

5065013943176
Carton Box

2,000
16 (Packs)

410
450
400

74

Unfolded Length
400

Sheet Length
400

Embossing Type

BORDER

Pallet
(PAL)

60,000

30 (Boxes)
5

6

2,575
1,200
1,000

1.62 (m3)
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