

## Modern Luxury Soft 40x40 1/8 Napkins

-SERV.3004









**PER BOX** 

- PLY NUMBER
- SERVICE SIZE CM
- Modern 40x40 Luxury Soft 2-ply napkin has been developed by Modern Paper with advanced technology and sustainable materials to create our serviettes, blending luxury softness and strength. It combines convenience with eco-friendly materials, making it an ideal choice for sustainable practices with a luxury touch.
- Modern Paper is committed to the responsible sourcing of products to promise to protect forests.

We are proud to offer FSC® certified products that support responsible forestry for protecting both our planet and people. The Forest Stewardship Council®(FSC) system ensures sustainable sourcing practices that protect our natural environment for future generations.





## Technical Specifications

Folded Length

200

**Unfolded Width** 

400

Quality

WHITE- VIRGIN

Ply

2

Folded Width

100

**Number of Sheets** 

125

Fold

1/8

**Unfolded Length** 

400

Sheet Length

400

**Embossing Type** 

BORDER

## **Delivery Data**

	Consumer Units (Pack)	Transport Units (Box)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	5065013943138	5065013943176	
Packaging Material	Plastic	Carton Box	
Number of Sheets	125	2,000	60,000
Packs In A Box		16 (Packs)	
Box In A Pallet			30 (Boxes)
Transport Unit Per Layer			5
Layer Per Pallet			6
Height (mm)	100	410	2,575
Length (mm)	200	450	1,200
Width (mm)	200	400	1,000
Volume (dm3)	4	74	1.62 (m3)

All above values are approximate with tolerance of +-5%.